
Table 2: Required Manure Storage Setbacks1

Storage Type

Distance (m) to2

Surface watercourse, 
sinkhole, spring, or well

Property Boundary

All manure storage structures
Field storage
Composting

100
100
100

100
N/A
100

1Refer to Appendix B, Livestock Manure and Mortality Management Regulation.
2See Appendix C for imperial units.


